TEXAS A&M

4 FOREST SERVICE

COMMUNITY FORESTRY PROGRAM

“Helping communities develop sustainable programs that provide Texans with healthy trees and forests.”

College Station

Mac Martin
Program Leader
mac.martin@tfs.tamu.edu
979-458-6600 (O)
979-402-1339 (C)

College Station
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Partnership Coordinator

Amarillo

Ethan Law
Woodland Ecologist
ethan.law@tfs.tamu.edu
806-477-1771 (0)
806-316-6560 (C)
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Lubbock

o

Lubbock

Meghan Mahurin
Woodland Ecologist
meghan.mahurin@tfs.tamu.edu
806-892-3572 (0)
806-281-4091 (C)

Regional Urban Forester
cblevins@tfs.tamu.edu
817-531-3119 (O)
817-879-3974 (C)

Alpine

Jayme Trainer
Woodland Ecologist
jayme.trainer@tfs.tamu.edu
432-837-3000 (O)
432-244-4304 (C)

San Antonio

Mark Kroeze
Regional Urban Forester
mkroeze@tfs.tamu.edu

210-494-4771 (O)

210-859-9253 (C)

Kingsville

Bill Green

Regional Urban Forester
bgreen@tfs.tamu.edu
361-592-3536 (0)
956-373-8543 (C)
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Dallas

Mike Sills
Regional Urban Forester
msills@tfs.tamu.edu
972-952-9242 (0)
214-384-8673 (C)

McGregor

Hector Marines-Chio
Regional Urban Forester
hector.marines@tfs.tamu.edu
254-840-9086 (0O)
254-451-8225 (C)

Longview

Daniel Duncum
Urban District Forester
dduncum@tfs.tamu.edu
903-297-4968 (0)
936-546-3143 (C)
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morgan.abbott@tfs.tamu.edu

College Station

Morgan Abbott

Woodland Ecologist

979-458-6650 (O)
979-969-4274 (C)

Austin

Alison Baylis
Woodland Ecologist
alison.baylis@tfs.tamu.edu
512-339-4618 (O)
512-954-4056 (C)

Kate Faris
Grants Specialist
kate.faris@tfs.tamu.edu
979-458-6600 (O)
979-933-5527 (C)

Houston

Matt Weaver
Regional Urban Forester
mweaver@tfs.tamu.edu

713-688-8931 (0)
281-630-6158 (C)
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